seals the day and year first above written. 

WITNESSED BY:  JOSH MOWEN, LLC 

A.H.P.BUILDIN 	,LANDLORD 

By: D VID PET RS 

SECURITY PROVISION 
Paragraph 38 (Refer to Paragraph 37 of Lease) 

The Landlord herewith acknowledges the receipt of Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00), which he is to retain as security for the faithful 
performance of all of the covenants, conditions, and agreements of this lease, but in 
no event shall the Landlord be obliged to apply the same upon rents or other 
charges in arrears or upon damages for the Tenant's failure to perform the said